
Page

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

8705
7242

W563752
1.000 SEK

Polaris Snöskoter -17
Exhaust manifold 

800 PRO R
AXYS 800CFI

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

260
A

8705
7242

W596496
800 SEK

Polaris Snöskoter -16
Exhaust manifold 

800 PRO-RMK 155
AXYS 800

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

333
A

8703
7242

W521087
500 SEK

Arctic Cat Snöskoter -11
Exhaust manifold 

ARCTIC CAT CROSSFIRE 141 SP 800
800HO

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

491
A


